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FIBER OPTIC PLC SPILTER- ABS BOX 

                                                                                                                                      

 

 

Technical DATA 

 

Cable Type Optical fiber Patch cord. 

Fiber Mode Simplex. 

Fiber Type ABS Box. 

Fiber Class    G.652.D, G657A (OS2). 

Operating Wavelength 1260nm-1650nm 

Min. Return Loss 50 dB 

Min. Directivity 50 dB 

Thickness 0.9 mm 

Connector Green, SC APC 

 

Ordering Details 

 

Part Code Capacity 

PLC-SPLABSSC-S2 1X2 

PLC-SPLABSSC-S4 1X4 

PLC-SPLABSSC-S8 1X8 

PLC-SPLABSSC-S16 1X16 

PLC-SPLABSSC-S32 1X32 
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